D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, VELACHERY, CHENNAI

PROPOSED LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 - 22

MONTH DATE DAY OCCASION
July 21.07.2021 | Wednesday Bakrid
15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day
20.08.2021 | Friday Muharram
August 21.08.2021 Saturday Onam
22.08.2021 | Sunday Raksha Bandan / Avani Avittam
30.08.2021 | Monday Gokulashtami
September 10.09.2021 | Friday Ganesh Chathurthi
02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi
09.10.2021 Saturday
To Pooja Holidays (Pre.K.G. to Std. V)
October 17.10.2021 | Sunday
14.10.2021 | Thursday Ayudha Pooja
15.10.2021 | Friday Vijayadasami
19.10.2021 | Tuesday Milad - Un - Nabi
November 04.11.2021 | Thursday Diwali
23. 1%5021 T%grsday Christmas Vacation (Pre.K.G. to Std. V)
December | 3012022 | Sunday
25.12.2021 | Saturday Christmas
01.01.2022 | Saturday New Year
14.01.2022 | Friday
January To To Pongal Holidays
16.01.2022 Sunday
26.01.2022 | Wednesday Republic Day
02.04.2022 | Saturday Telugu New Year
. 14.04.2022 | Thursday Tamil New Year / Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi
April 15.04.2022 | Friday Good Friday
19.04.2022 Tuesday Mahatma Hans Raj Ji’s Birthday
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VIRTUAL CELEBRATIONS 2021 - 22

In-charge of the
S:;. Date Day Event Supe::;:::; tlili}::lharge,
Teachers and Students

1. | 21.06.2021 Monday | International Yoga Day Std. X

2. | 09.082021 | Monday | Quit India Day Std.VIII

3. | 15.08.2021 Sunday | Independence Day Std. X1

4. | 19.08.2021 | Thursday | Onam Std. VI

5. | 28.08.2021 | Saturday | National Sports Day Std. VII

6. | 04.09.2021 Saturday | Teacher’s Day Std. XII

7. | 08.09.2021 | Wednesday | National Literacy Day Std. IX

8. | 20.09.2021 Monday | World Ozone Day Std. X

9. | 23.10.2021 Saturday | U.N. Day Std. IX

10. | 29.10.2021 Friday Vigilance Awareness Day Std. X

11. | 02.11.2021 Tuesday | Diwali Std. VII

12. | 10.11.2021 | Wednesday | World Science Day Std. X1

13. | 11.11.2021 | Thursday | National Education Day Std. IX

14. | 12.11.2021 Friday Children’s Day Std. VI

15. | 01.12.2021 | Wednesday | World AIDS Day Std. VII

16. | 16.12.2021 | Thursday |Human Rights and Fundamental Duties Day Std. X

17. | 22.12.2021 | Wednesday | Ramanujan Day Std. VIII

18. | 24.12.2021 Friday Christmas Std. VI

19. | 13.01.2022 | Thursday | Pongal Std. IV& V
20. | 22.01.2022 Saturday | National Reading Day Std. VI

21. | 26.01.2022 | Wednesday | Republic Day Std. IX
22. | 12.02.2022 | Saturday | Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Ji’s Birthday Std. VII
23. | 18.04.2022 Monday | Mahatma Hans Raj Ji’s Birthday Std. VII
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